Data sheet

Commercial Art.No.: 70.320.1628.0
Bottom BAS GUT GA 16 A

Bottom-base revos basic made of aluminum, with double locking lever or.screw cap,

low version, 16-poles

Commercial Art.No.
EAN
Order Unit

Certificates / Approvals

Technical data

General

Housing material

Color

Surface

Degree of protection (IP)

UV resistant

Inflammability class of insulation material acc. with UL94
Operating temperature range min.

Operating temperature range max.

Model

Construction
Locking mechanism
Cable entry

Type of cable

With cable screw gland
Thread size PG
Hinged lid
EMC-version
Length

Width

Height

Classification

ECLASS 11
ECLASS 8.1
ETIM7.0
ETIM 6.0

70.320.1628.0
4015573220089
1

c AN us

aluminum

Grey

With powder coating

P54
yes
Other
-40°C
120 °C

16

Double locking levers

None
None
No

No

No

113 mm
44 mm
28 mm

27440202
EC000437
EC000437

vz wieland
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ETIM 5.0
ETIM 4.0

Product compliance

REACH-SVHC conformity status

Fits with

Commercial
Art.No.:

70.100.1653.3
70.100.1653.4
70.105.1653.3
70.105.1653.4
70.110.1653.3
70.110.1653.4
70.115.1653.3
70.115.1653.4
70.101.1653.0
70.106.1653.0
70.111.1653.0
70.116.1653.0
70.000.0653.0
70.005.0653.0
70.010.0653.0
70.015.0653.0
72.000.0653.0
72.005.0653.0
72.010.0653.0
72.015.0653.0
70.300.1602.0

70.300.1640.0

Article-type description:

Multipole adapter BAS BAS LL 16 4,0 50

Multipole adapter BAS BAS KL 16 4,0 50

Multipole adapter BAS BAS LR 16 4,0 50

Multipole adapter BAS BAS KR 16 4,0 50

Multipole adapter BAS SAS LL 16 4,0 50

Multipole adapter BAS SAS KL 16 4,0 50

Multipole adapter BAS SAS LR 16 4,0 50

Multipole adapter BAS SAS KR 16 4,0 50

Multipole adapter BAS BAF KL 16 2,5 50

Multipole adapter BAS BAF KR 16 2,5 50

Multipole adapter BAS SAF KL 16 2,5 50

Multipole adapter BAS SAF KR 16 2,5 50

Multipole adapter POW BAS WL 6 6,0 40 AG

Multipole adapter POW BAS WR 6 6,0 40 AG

Multipole adapter POW SAS WL 6 6,0 40 AG

Multipole adapter POW SAS WR 6 6,0 40 AG

Multipole adapter POW BAS WL 6 6,0 69 AG

Multipole adapter POW BAS WR 6 6,0 69 AG

Multipole adapter POW SAS WL 6 6,0 69 AG

Multipole adapter POW SAS WR 6 6,0 69 AG

Female insert BAS BUS 16 2,5 50 AG

Female insert BAS BUS 16 2,5 50

vz wieland

EC000437
EC000437

Compliant

Description:

Multipole adapter revos BASIC 500V/16A screw connection 16 pole +
ground, long design, female insert, ground left

Multipole adapter revos BASIC 500V/16A screw connection 16 pole +
ground, short design, female insert, ground left

Multipole adapter revos BASIC 500V/16A screw connection 16 pole +
ground, long design, female insert, ground right

Multipole adapter revos BASIC 500V/16A screw connection 16 pole +
ground, short design, female insert, ground right

Multipole adapter revos BASIC 500V/16A screw connection 16 pole +
ground, long design, male insert, ground left

Multipole adapter revos BASIC 500V/16A screw connection 16 pole +
ground, short design, male insert, ground left

Multipole adapter revos BASIC 500V/16A screw connection 16 pole +
ground, long design, male insert, ground right

Multipole adapter revos BASIC 500V/16A screw connection 16 pole +
ground, short design, male insert, ground right

Multipole adapter revos BASIC 500V/16A spring clamp connection 16
pole + ground, short design, female insert, ground left

Multipole adapter revos BASIC 500V/16A spring clamp connection 16
pole + ground, short design, female insert, ground right

Multipole adapter revos BASIC 500V/16A spring clamp connection 16
pole + ground, short design, male insert, ground left

Multipole adapter revos BASIC 500V/16A spring clamp connection 16
pole + ground, short design, male insert, ground right

Multipole adapter revos POWER 400V/35A 6 pole + ground, female
insert, ground left

Multipole adapter revos POWER 400V/35A 6 pole + ground, female
insert, ground right

Multipole adapter revos POWER 400V/35A 6 pole + ground, male
insert, ground left

Multipole adapter revos POWER 400V/35A 6 pole + ground, male
insert, ground right

Multipole adapter revos POWER 690V/35A 6 pole + ground, female
insert, ground left

Multipole adapter revos POWER 690V/35A 6 pole + ground, female
insert, ground right

Multipole adapter revos POWER 690V/35A 6 pole + ground, male
insert, ground left

Multipole adapter revos POWER 690V/35A 6 pole + ground, male
insert, ground right

Female insert revos basic, 16-poles, rated current: 16A, rated
voltage:500V, with silver-plated contacts

Female insert revos basic, 16-poles, rated current: 16A, rated
voltage:500V, with tin-plated contacts
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70.301.1640.0

70.302.1640.0

70.310.1602.0

70.310.1640.0

70.311.1640.0

70.312.1640.0

70.500.1653.0

70.510.1653.0

70.700.1658.0

70.710.1658.0

70.800.3256.0

70.810.3256.0

70.400.0640.0

70.410.0640.0

72.300.1653.0

72.310.1653.0

72.700.1658.0

72.710.1658.0

73.800.7253.0

73.810.7253.0

70.200.0653.0

70.210.0653.0

72.205.0653.0

72.215.0653.0

70.405.1653.0

70.415.1653.0

Female insert BAS BUS 16 2,5 50 AU

Female insert BAS BUS OD 16 2,5 50

Male insert BAS STS 16 2,5 50 AG

Male insert BAS STS 16 2,5 50

Male insert BAS STS 16 2,5 50 AU

Male insert BAS STS OD 16 2,5 50

Female insert BAS BUF 16 2,5 50

Male insert BAS STF 16 2,5 50

Female insert BAS BUC 16 50

Male insert BAS STC 16 50

Female insert BAS BUCK 32 50 PC

Male insert BAS STCK 32 50 PC

Female insert BAS BUS 6 2,5 64

Male insert BAS STS 6 2,5 64

Female insert BAS BUS 16 2,5 69

Male insert BAS STS 16 2,5 69

Female insert BAS BUC 16 69

Male insert BAS STC 16 69

Female insert DD BUC 72 1,5 25

Male insert DD STC 72 1,5 25

Female insert POW BUS 6 6,0 40 AG

Male insert POW STS 6 6,0 40 AG

Female insert POW BUS 4/2 FA DB AG

Male insert POW STS 4/2 FA DB AG

Female insert BAS BUP 16 2,5 50 AG

Male insert BAS STP 16 2,5 50 AG

vz wieland

Female insert revos basic, 16-poles, rated current: 16A, rated
voltage:500V, with gold-plated contacts

Female insert revos basic, 16-poles, rated current: 16A, rated
voltage:500V, with tin-plated contacts

Male insert revos basic, 16-poles, rated current: 16A, rated voltage:
500V, with silver-plated contacts

Male insert revos basic, 16-poles, rated current: 16A, rated voltage:
500V, with tin-plated contacts

Male insert revos basic, 16-poles, rated current: 16A, rated voltage:
500V, with gold-plated contacts

Male insert revos basic, 16-poles, rated current: 16A, rated voltage:
500V, with tin-plated contacts

Female insert revos basic, 16-poles, rated current: 16A, rated
voltage:500V, with silver-plated contacts

Male insert revos basic, 16-poles, rated current: 16A, rated voltage:
500V, with tin-plated contacts

Female insert revos basic, 16-poles, rated current: 16A, rated
voltage:500V, with tin-plated contacts

Male insert revos basic, 16-poles, rated current: 16A, rated voltage:
500V, with tin-plated contacts

Female insert revos basic, 32-poles, polycarbonate insert, rated

current: 16A, rated voltage: 500V, with gold-plated or silver-plated
contacts

Male insert revos basic, 32-poles, polycarbonate insert, rated current:
16A, rated voltage: 500V, with gold-plated or silver-plated contacts

Female insert revos basic, 6-poles, rated current: 16A, rated voltage:
690V, with tin-plated contacts

Male insert revos basic, 6-poles, rated current: 16A, rated voltage:
690V, with tin-plated contacts

Female insert revos basic, 16-poles, rated current: 16A, rated
voltage:690V, with tin-plated contacts

Male insert revos basic, 16-poles, rated current: 16A, rated voltage:
690V, with tin-plated contacts

Female insert revos basic, 16-poles, rated current: 16A, rated
voltage:690V, with tin-plated contacts

Male insert revos basic, 16-poles, rated current: 16A, rated voltage:
690V, with tin-plated contacts

revos DD 72 pole + ground, female insert 250V/10A, crimp connection

revos DD 72 pole + ground, male insert, 250V/10A, crimp connection

revos POWER 6 pole + ground, female insert 400V/35A, screw
connection

revos POWER 6 pole + ground, male insert 400V/35A, screw
connection

revos POWER 4-/2 pole + ground, male insert 690V/4x82A +
400V/2x16A, screw connection

revos POWER 4-/2 pole + ground, female insert 690V/4x82A +
400V/2x16A, screw connection

Female insert revos basic, 16-poles, rated current: 16A, rated
voltage:500V, with silver-plated contacts

Male insert revos basic, 16-poles, rated current: 16A, rated voltage:
500V, with silver-plated contacts
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Weitergabe sowie Vervielfdltigung dieses Dokuments, Verwertung und Mitteilung
The reproduction, distribution and utilization of this document as well as fhe
communication of its conents fo others without express autorizalion is prohibited.

seines Inhalts sind verboten, soweit nicht ausdricklich gestaltef.
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